Lewis B. Burleson, Inc

PO Box 2479

Midland, TX 79702
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Lea County, New Mexico 2p- g5 - AL YA
247 247 3/4 131 3.24 3.24
486 239 1 1.75 4.18 7.42
751 2.65 3/4 1.31 3.48 10.90
1027 2.76 3/4 1.31 3.62 14.53
1284 2.57 3/4 1.31 3.37 17.90
1734 4.50 3/4 1.31 5.91 23.80
2179 445 112 2.63 11.68 35.49
2404 225 2 3.50 7.88 43.36
2636 232 212 438 10.15 53.51
2715 0.79 21/4 3.94 3.1 56.62
2810 0.95 21/4 3.94 3.74 60.36
2903 0.93 11/4 2.19 2.03 62.40
3157 2.54 11/4 2.19 3.56 67.95
3599 442 3/4 1.31 5.80 73.75
4074 4.75 12 0.88 4.16 7791
4654 5.80 172 0.88 5.08 82.99
5086 4.32 1 1.75 7.56 90.55
5510 424 1 1.75 7.42 97.97

Michael Roghair - General | ager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the (’Q % day of
005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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5%, TAMME HUGGINS
If% MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

\ng‘j May 21, 2008




